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1) 2004. 
2) 

1999.10 
3)  2007. 

156.96 4.00 4.00 0.02 0.02
176.58 4.00 8.00 0.07 0.09
196.20 4.00 12.00 0.28 0.37
215.82 4.00 16.00 0.95 1.32
235.44 4.00 20.00 2.88 4.20
255.06 4.00 24.00 7.99 12.19
274.68 1.56 25.56 8.03 20.22
274.68 4.00 28.00 20.58 32.77
294.30 4.00 32.00 49.63 82.41
313.92 4.00 36.00 113.09 195.50
333.54 4.00 40.00 245.12 440.62
353.16 4.00 44.00 508.31 948.93
372.78 0.75 44.75 190.00 1,138.93
372.78 4.00 48.00 1,013.33 1,962.26
392.40 4.00 52.00 1,949.83 3,912.09
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